
LBRCA Committee 2019
Committee Role Name Area Mobile Email
LBRCA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

President Paul Pulver Southern 0418 178 535 paul.pulver@hotmail.com

Immediate Past President Lynley Miners Southern 0412 780 673  /  0428 220 521 lynann@iinet.net.au

Vice-President Livestock Reggie Sutton Southern 0406 062 037 rsutton@rsuttontransport.com.au

Vice-President Bulk Kelvin Baxter Southern 0428 575 059 kel@kelbaxter.com.au

Secretary Tracey Boschetti Southern 0427 820 715 tandpboschetti@gmail.com 

Treasurer Anthony Hopton Northern 0409 927 746 anthony@mccullochbulkhaulage.com.au

ALRTA Representative Scott McDonald Northern 0428 609 700 scott.mcdonald1@hotmail.com 

Regulator Representative Wade Lewis Northern 0477 609 070 wade@agrigrowers.com.au

YDA Representative Mark Carmichael Central 0429 177 953 mark.carmichael7@hotmail.com

Sponsorship Representative Stephen Haslem Northern 0428 669 542 shaslem@bigpond.net.au

LBRCA LIVESTOCK SUB-COMMITTEE

Livestock Sub-Committee Phillip Boschetti Southern 0428 570 953 bosctrans@gmail.com

Livestock Sub-Committee Craig Congram Southern 0418 577 275 c.congram.stockhaul@bigpond.com

Livestock Sub-Committee Jeremy Hayter Southern 0428 789 504 jeremy@haytershaulage.com.au

Livestock Sub-Committee Di Peisley Northern 0428 862 844 cobber445@bigpond.com

Livestock Sub-Committee Rod Peisley Northern 0428 693 706 cobber445@bigpond.com

Livestock Sub-Committee Barry Sutcliffe Northern 0428 422 095 truckdepot@bigpond.com

Livestock Sub-Committee Mick Sutcliffe Southern 0428 812 491 mick-lyn13@bigpond.com 

Livestock Sub-Committee Fred Troutman Southern 0418 482 206 glt@goulburn.net.au

Livestock Sub-Committee Peter Fitzgerald Southern 0427 110904 peterfitzgeraldlivestock@hotmail.com 

Livestock Sub-Committee Phyllis Jones Southern 0429 931 533 phyll@westnet.com.au

LBRCA BULK SUB-COMMITTEE

Bulk Sub-Committee Andy Divall Southern 0427 298 200 divalls.earthmoving@bigpond.com.au

Bulk Sub-Committee Jeremy Horne Southern 0488 317 444 admin@horneaglogistics.com.au

Bulk Sub-Committee Peter Prothero Southern 0428 482 204 pete.mack64@gmail.com

Bulk Sub-Committee Ian Pendered Central 0427 666 622 ian@pentrans.com.au

LBRCA SECRETARIAT

LBRCA COO Bec Coleman Southern 0432 336 718 bec.coleman@lbrca.org.au


